产品承认书
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
客户名称:
CUSTOMER
我司料号：
XRPAEE4-B1  SeriesOUR PART NO.
我司品名：
SMT CURRENT SENSE TRANSFORMERSOUR PART NAME

.Inductance measured  between secondary  pins  at
100KHz,0.1V  Vrms,0 Adc
Measuring Frequency :
XRPAEE4.4 @50KHZ TO 1MHZ
XRPAEE4-B1  Series
Part No.
Turns ratio
pri：sec:
Secondary
Inductance
@100KHZ0.1V
(mH)MIN
DCR(Ω） Sensed
Current(A)
(Max)Sec Max Pri Ref
XRPAEE4-B1-20TNL 1:20 0.053 0.42 0.0015 9
XRPAEE4-B1-50TNL 1:50 0.333 2.76 0.0015 9
XRPAEE4-B1-70TNL 1:70 0.652 5.04 0.0015 9
XRPAEE4-B1-100TNL 1:100 1.330 10.68 0.0015 9
XRPAEE4-B1-150TNL 1:150 2.993 22.30 0.0015 9
XRPAEE4-B1    Temp Rise  vs  Current :